Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) QMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/20 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	United States Patent and Trademark Unice			
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY				
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
Patrick Balteau Jean-Pierre Hartman Paul Vidreguin Silvano Sforacchi	Name: Baxter International Inc.			
Paul Vidrequin Silvano Sforacchi John Doherty Charlie Mulvihill Noel Smith Marc Cousin	Internal Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🗸 No				
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: One Baxter Parkway			
Execution Date(s) July 4, 2006				
Assignment Merger				
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Deerfield			
Joint Research Agreement	State: Illinois			
Government Interest Assignment	Country: USA Zip: 60015			
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Coomy, Control of the			
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🗹 Yes 🔲 No			
A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/381,041 Additional numbers at	B. Patent No.(s) tached? ☐Yes ✓No			
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: one (1)			
Name: Ira D. Finkelstein	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00			
Internal Address:_DF3-2E	Authorized to be charged by credit card			
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: One Baxter Parkway	Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)			
City: Deerfield	8. Payment Information			
State: Illinois Zip: 60015	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date			
Phone Number: 847/948-4790	· -			
Fax Number: 847/948-3078	b. Deposit Account Number <u>02-1440</u>			
Email Address: ira_finkelstein@baxter.com	Authorized User Name Ira D. Finkelstein			
9. Signature: Lu D. Tullato	July 12 2004			
Signature	Total number of pages including cover			
Ira D. Finkelstein, Registration No. 44,680 Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:			

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

PAGE 2

2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):

BAXTER HEALTHCARE S.A. HERTISTRASSE 2 WALLISELLEN, ZURICH SWITZERLAND 8304

> PATENT REEL: 017932 FRAME: 0353

Baxter

CPDI-6240 US
ASSIGNMENT
(Joint Inventors)

					(-
Serial No	11/381,041	Filed <u>Mav</u>				
assign to BAX egal represer	In consideration of good an TER INTERNATIONAL IN- ntatives and assigns, and it erland, its successors, legal ghout the world in our invent	C., a corporation of Dec BAXTER HEALTHCAF representatives and a	RE S.A., a corporatessigns (hereinafter	tion of Switzerland, ha jointly referred to as "A	uina a principal plac	e of business at
interest throug	Multiple Chamber Co	<u>ntainer with Mistake Pr</u>	oof Administration S	<u>System</u>		
			_			Jack-Callington
below and an	plication for Letters Patent by and all other United State id invention or improvement	s, and in any and all Le	etters Patent of the	y each of us individua d all countries which w United States or of any	Illy on or before the re may file, either so rother country which	date(s) indicated lely or jointly with may be obtained
on any of the	said applications, and in an We hereby authorize and We hereby authorize and	A ICIDDOD OF CVICTORIA		Potent	tto eaid ASSIGNEE.	
	id application when officially we warrant ourselves to	/ known. be the owners of the	interest herein ass	signed and to have the	e right to make this	assignment; and
Eol	nt that there are no outstand r said considerations we hel	ding prior assignments, reby agree, upon the re	quest and at the ex	pense of said assigned	e, its successors, leg	gal representatives and any necessary
oath or supp	plemental oath or amoavit o said application that said :	assignee, its successor	s, legal representa	tives and assigns may	deem necessary of contatives and assig	expedient, and ro ins. in the event 0
said applicat	tion or any division thereof, to be to cooperate to the bes	t of our ability with sai	d assignee, its suc	cessors, legal represe	intatives and assign: of . We further acre	s in the mallers to e to perform, upo
such reques	st, any and all affirmative Legal representatives and a	acts to obtain Letters assigns whereby said L	etters Patent will be	e held and enjoyed by t	the said assignee, its v and entirely as the	s successors, lega same would hav
been held a	ind enjoyed by us it this as a successors, legal represe	signment and sale had intatives and assigns the	ne entire right, title :	and interest in said inv	ention or improveme sing under any appl	ents for any and a licable internation
convention request of s	for the protection of industrial said assignee, its successor	ors, legal representativ	es and assigns to	execute any and all operator, including the p	locuments that shall	l be requir e d to t
and all docu	, connection with any and a uments necessary to invest VITNESS our hand and seal	litie ili said ioteiāu abb	ications and patent	s in said assignee.	1/0/	97
Date	Signature	7	Date		Just 1	<u> </u>
	ame: Patrick Balteau)	Typed Na	ame: <u>Jean-Pierre H</u>	artman	
	County of		State of <u>2</u> 2	County of		
State of axe	A this it the day of	, 20 <u>00</u>		ore me on this 4th da	iy of July	, 20 <u>06</u>
Signed bet	ore me on this day or	· 	By	Jean-Pierr <u>e H</u>	artman	
Ву	Patrick Balteau			Inve	entor	
	1 4	· 7/1>		The state of the s	A+(-)	
	1 bet	1-10 /	_		N. C.	
	/ Witness	/ / /		Witi	ness	
	<u> </u>	/				
Date	Signature	edie	Date	Signature		Presur
	lame: Paul Vidrequin			lame: <u>Silvano Stora</u>	cchi	
•	County of		State of 🐴	<u>בלפת צתמת,</u> County of		, 20 <u>06</u>
Signed be	efore me on this 4th day o	1 July 20 0	Signed be	fore me on this 4H4 o		, 20(165
By	Invento	925			entor A	
_	Witnes	= 10/		W	itness	<u></u>

THIS DOCUMENT MUST BE EXECUTED IN THE PRESENCE OF A WITNESATENT

REEL: 017932 FRAME: 0354



CPDI-6240 Page 2
ASSIGNMENT
(Joint Inventors)

	11/381.041	
Title:	Multiple Chamber Container with Mistake Pro	of Administration System
WITI	NESS our hand and seal	11 1 1111.110
Typed Name State of <u>Part</u> Signed before	Signature Signature John Doherty me on this 4th day of July , 20 06 John Doherty Inventor	Date Signature
	Withess	Witness
Date	Signature / Sul	Date Signature
State of Br	re me on this 4th day of July , 2006	State of, County of, 20 06 Signed before me on this 4th day of, 20 06 ByMarc Cousin
	Witness	Witness EXECUTED IN THE PRESENCE OF A WITNESS

PTO/SB/97 (09-04)
Approved for use through 07/31/2006, OMB 0651-0031
U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it contains a valid OMB control number.

Certificate of Transmission under 37 CFR 1.8

Certificate of Transmission under or or it is			
I hereby certify that this correspondence is being for and Trademark Office to 571-273-8300.	acsimile transmitted to the United States Patent		
on <u>July 12, 2006</u> . Date A	ASSIGNMENT 571/273-0140		
Denise D. Monning	nature		
Denise D. Ho	enning-Wilson		
Typed or printed name of	f person signing Certificate		
Not Applicable	<u>847-948-3458 –</u> Telephone Number 847/948-3078 – Facsimile Number		
Registration Number, if applicable	047/940-0070 — Pacsimile Number		
Note: Each paper must have its own certificate of must identify each submitted paper.	transmission, or this certificate		
U.S. Patent Application No. 11/381041 Attorney Docket No. CPDI-6240 US			
Total number of pages submitted (including this page)	age): <u>5</u>		
 Original Recordation Form Cover Sheet (1 page 2. Recordation Form Cover Sheet; Additional Rec 2. Original executed Assignment of USSN 11/3816 	eiving Parties (1 page)		
			

This collection of information is required by 37 CFR 1.8. The information is required to obtain or retain a benefit by the public which is to file (and by the USPTO to process) an application. Confidentiality is governed by 35 U.S.C. 122 and 37 CFR 1.11 and 1.14. This collection is estimated to take 1.8 minutes to complete, including gathering, preparing, and submitting the completed application form to the USPTO. Time will vary depending upon the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you require to complete this form and/or suggestions for reducing this burden, should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, U.S. Department of Commerce, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450.

If you need assistance in completing the form, call 1-800-PTO-9199 and select option 2.

PATENT REEL: 017932 FRAME: 0356